SHARP

Be Original

Sharp LC-46HD1E TV 116,8 cm (46") Full HD Hitam 450 cd/m2

Brand : Sharp

Product name : LC-46HD1E

Product code: LC-46HD1E

Sharp LC-46HD1E. Diagonal layar: 116,8 cm (46"), Resolusi layar: 1920 x 1080 piksel, Tipe HD: Full HD,
Teknologi tampilan: LCD, Kecerahan layar: 450 cd/m2, Waktu respon: 4 md, Rasio kontras (rata-rata):
3000:1, Rasio aspek native: 16:9. Warna produk: Hitam

Layar

Diagonal layar *

Tipe HD *

Teknologi tampilan *
Rasio aspek native *
Kecerahan layar *

Waktu respon

Rasio kontras (rata-rata) *
Sudut pandang, horizontal
Sudut pandang, vertikal
Filter sisir

Resolusi layar *

Tuner tv

Jumlah kanal
Pencarian kanal otomatis

Audio

Sistem audio

Desain

Warna produk *

116,8 cm (46")
Full HD

LCD

16:9

450 cd/m2

4 md

3000:1

176°

176°

Digital

1920 x 1080 piksel

999 saluran
v

NICAM/A2-Stereo-Decoder/Virtual
Dolby

Hitam

Port & antarmuka
Komputer masuk (D-Sub) *
Soket DVI

Komponen video (YPbPr/ YCbCr)
masuk

Port RS-232

Jumlah port SCART

Jumlah soket masuk S-Video
Jumlah port HDMI *

Daya

Konsumsi daya (siaga) *
Berat dan dimensi

Panjang (dengan penyangga)
Lebar (dengan penyangga)
Tinggi (dengan penyangga)
Berat (dengan kaki)

Fitur lainnya

Konektivitas headphone
Pengeras suara
Kapasitas harddisk
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1137 mm
309 mm
793 mm
42,5 kg

3,5mm
2x75W+15W
160 GB
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