

Sharp LC-46HD1E TV 116,8 cm (46") Full HD Hitam 450 cd/m2

Brand : Sharp Product code: LC-46HD1E

Product name: LC-46HD1E

Sharp LC-46HD1E. Diagonal layar: 116,8 cm (46"), Resolusi layar: 1920 x 1080 piksel, Tipe HD: Full HD, Teknologi tampilan: LCD, Kecerahan layar: 450 cd/m2, Waktu respon: 4 md, Rasio kontras (rata-rata): 3000:1, Rasio aspek native: 16:9. Warna produk: Hitam



Layar		Port & antarmuka	
Diagonal layar *	116,8 cm (46")	Komputer masuk (D-Sub) *	✓
Tipe HD *	Full HD	Soket DVI	×
Teknologi tampilan * Rasio aspek native *	LCD 16:9	Komponen video (YPbPr/ YCbCr) masuk	1
Kecerahan layar *	450 cd/m2	Port RS-232	1
Waktu respon	4 md	Jumlah port SCART	2
Rasio kontras (rata-rata) *	3000:1	Jumlah soket masuk S-Video	1
Sudut pandang, horizontal	176°	Jumlah port HDMI *	2
Sudut pandang, vertikal 176°		Daya	
Filter sisir Resolusi layar *	Digital 1920 x 1080 piksel	Konsumsi daya (siaga) *	0,9 W
Tuner tv	,	Berat dan dimensi	
Jumlah kanal Pencarian kanal otomatis	999 saluran ✓	Panjang (dengan penyangga) Lebar (dengan penyangga) Tinggi (dengan penyangga)	1137 mm 309 mm 793 mm
Audio		Berat (dengan kaki)	42,5 kg
Sistem audio	NICAM/A2-Stereo-Decoder/Virtual Dolby	Fitur lainnya	
Desain	,	Konektivitas headphone Pengeras suara	3,5 mm 2 x 7,5 W + 15 W
Warna produk *	Hitam	Kapasitas harddisk	160 GB

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.